



The Holland Township Volunteer Fire Company sponsors a clothing-donation bin just off the parking lot of the Holland Township Library.

That bin was closed to donations several months ago; but it is now available again to accept used clothing, the proceeds from which benefit the fire company.

Please keep them in mind as you consider donating used clothing."



Holland Township Volunteer Fire Co.

Clothing Donation Bin Drop Off Holland Township Library 129 Spring Mills Road Milford, NJ 08848

Call Tel: (908) 995-2220 if you have questions